Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at th
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 14
IRHLMS797064         PD-95860B
Radiation Hardened Logic Level Power MOSFET
Thru-Hole (TO-254AA)
60V, 56A, P-channel, R7 Technology
Features
 Single event effect (SEE) hardened

device types that operate from a 3.3-5V source. It may also be use
voltage comparator or an operational amplifier where the logic leve
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package
IRHLMS797064 Low ohmic TO-254AA
IRHLMS797064SCS Low ohmic TO-254AA
IRHLMS793064 Low ohmic TO-254AA
IRHLMS793064SCS Low ohmic TO-254AA
P


